© 2009 All Rights Reserved  (4/09 HN30008E3R - E4R.doc)
HN-R Series – Natural Gas / LP
2-gun, adjustable flow – Stainless
Steam/Cold/Hot Water Pressure Steamer – Natural Gas or LP Heated, Electric Motor
The HN Series is an ideal stationary unit offering 2-gun, high output that is fully controlled at the wash site with its
standard remote control.  It delivers the ultimate in convenience to save time and money: no fuel tanks to fill, no pilot to
light, no garden hose to hunt down, no running back to the machine to turn the soap on, it even has automatic shut off.
This rugged and proven washer will perform and thrive under the harshest industrial applications.  Its versatile cleaning
power is preferred by mining, fleet managers, processing plants, and factories everywhere.
PRESSURE 3000 psi
FLOW CAPACITY  7.4 gpm (Two gun at 3.7 each)
OUTLET TEMP Adjustable up to 200° F
POWER/ENGINE 15 hp industrial motor
VOLTS / PHASE/ AMPS E3R is 208v/230v / 3ph / 39amp         E4R is 460v / 3ph / 17amp
CONTROLS/SWITCHES Lighted on/off switches, hour meter, adjustable temperature, panel mounted soap control,
hour meter, adjustable auto off timer, Wall-mount remote included
PUMP General 66 Series Pump, Belt Drive, Triplex Ceramic Plunger
PRESSURE CONTROL Pressure sensitive unloader, burst disc, safety relief valve, adjustable pressure wand
WATER SUPPLY 4 gallon float tank, double inlet filtration
PRESSURE HOSE Qty 2) 3/8” x 50’, 5800psi, 250°F rated, Qty 1) 3/8 x 9’ jumper hose for remote
GUN / WAND Qty 2) 48” molded insulator, adj. pressure wand, with multi-nozzle holder and quick coupler
SOAP INJECTION Full Pressure Inlet soap/chemical injection - Stainless Metering Valve - Soap Solenoid
NOZZLE 2) qty #4.5 (0°, 15°, 40°)
BURNER COIL ½” Sch 80 - 8 Pancake Coil with Ceramic Insulation
BURNER/POWER Natural Gas Cast Iron Ring, Automatic Electronic Ignition
BURNER INPUT 70 Nozzles - 700,000 BTU
FRAME CONSTRUCTION All Stainless Steel: frame, panels, coil wrap, legs
WEIGHT/DIMENSION 738#, 54” x 24” x 48”
∗Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient conditions.
Featuring:
 Two-man operation: System comes ready for Two-man
operation, includes second gun and hose.
 24V remote control with 100’ cable gives operator dual
control of all six functions, both at the machine and wash
site: 1) Pump 2) Detergent 3) Burner 4) Pressure 5) Nozzle
selection 6) Hose storage
 Ultimate Duty components and lifetime rust-proof stainless
construction ensure years of trouble free service when used
every day
Options…
12” Draft Diverter (BGD12), Hose Reels (AR008, AR187,
AR188), Extra Remote (AEN60), Liquid Propane Conversion
(BGV06)
TO: ______________________________________
COMMENTS: ______________________________
YOUR PRICE:  _____________________________
DISTRIBUTED BY: